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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 4/9/2015 4:55:42 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Saturday, May 31, 2014

180,629.52 Beg. Bal.WATER FUND102-00-1041

5/1/2014 80378 CD CK#11863 BUILDING TO COVER WATER D 2,880.00 177,749.52 

5/1/2014 80379 CD CK#11864 TESTING -EVERETTE 111.00 177,638.52 

5/1/2014 80390 CD CK#11865 PER DIEM 36.00 177,602.52 

5/1/2014 80391 CD CK#11866 TESTING-MICHAEL MILLER 111.00 177,491.52 

5/1/2014 80392 CD CK#11867 PER DIEM 36.00 177,455.52 

5/1/2014 80393 CD CK#11868 PER DIEM 36.00 177,419.52 

5/1/2014 81478 GJ BANK MADE AN ADJUSTMENT 0.20 177,419.32 

5/1/2014 81481 GJ Auto Reverse of # 81478 (0.20) 177,419.52 

5/1/2014 80299 GJ Posted from UB System 3,963.04 181,382.56 

5/1/2014 80300 GJ Posted from UB System 5,097.87 186,480.43 

5/2/2014 80394 CD CK#11869 SMART SUPPORT INV#14244 253.50 186,226.93 

5/2/2014 80301 GJ Posted from UB System 13,286.32 199,513.25 

5/5/2014 80316 GJ Posted from UB System 6,396.85 205,910.10 

5/6/2014 80449 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PAYROLL 5/7/1 13,469.29 192,440.81 

5/6/2014 80473 GJ Posted from UB System 7,542.34 199,983.15 

5/7/2014 80496 GJ AFLAC INSURANCE 457.50 200,440.65 

5/7/2014 80511 GJ Posted from UB System 3,092.56 203,533.21 

5/7/2014 80511 GJ Posted from UB System 1.04 203,532.17 

5/8/2014 80521 GJ Posted from UB System 2,522.06 206,054.23 

5/9/2014 80530 CD CK#11870 POSTAGE FOR BILLS 1-3 188.87 205,865.36 

5/9/2014 80554 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PAYING FUND 24,368.39 181,496.97 

5/9/2014 80523 GJ Posted from UB System 2,622.50 184,119.47 

5/9/2014 80523 GJ Posted from UB System 27.40 184,092.07 

5/10/2014 80525 GJ TERM LIFE 1 30.84 184,122.91 

5/12/2014 80542 GJ Posted from UB System 10,089.13 194,212.04 

5/12/2014 80542 GJ Posted from UB System 0.45 194,211.59 

5/13/2014 80567 CD CK#11871 MILEAGE TO SCHOOL-ABILEN 198.00 194,013.59 

5/13/2014 80548 GJ Posted from UB System 4,415.19 198,428.78 

5/13/2014 80548 GJ Posted from UB System 54.70 198,374.08 

5/13/2014 80564 GJ Posted from UB System 4,460.70 202,834.78 

5/14/2014 80571 GJ DEP LIFE TRANSFER FROM PR TO WF 3.10 202,837.88 

5/14/2014 80577 GJ TERM LIFE 2 TRANSFER FROM PR TO WF 76.00 202,913.88 

5/14/2014 80680 CD CK#11873 POSTAGE FOR BILLS 4-7 162.79 202,751.09 

5/14/2014 80585 GJ Posted from UB System 3,227.15 205,978.24 

5/15/2014 80688 GJ Posted from UB System 4,635.55 210,613.79 

5/15/2014 80688 GJ Posted from UB System 4.00 210,617.79 

5/15/2014 80688 GJ Posted from UB System 58.74 210,559.05 

5/16/2014 80720 GJ Posted from UB System 2,647.60 213,206.65 

5/19/2014 80788 GJ Posted from UB System 8,714.33 221,920.98 

5/20/2014 80790 GJ E/C CONCRETE REPAIR 3,300.00 225,220.98 

5/20/2014 80799 GJ TRANSFER FROM METER DEP TO WF 901.75 226,122.73 

5/20/2014 80792 CD Posted from UB System 901.75 225,220.98 

5/20/2014 80800 GJ Posted from UB System 3,527.59 228,748.57 

5/20/2014 80800 GJ Posted from UB System 1,005.18 229,753.75 

5/21/2014 80808 GJ TRANSFER WF TO GF 33,330.00 196,423.75 

5/21/2014 80809 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO REV DEBT SER 2,300.00 194,123.75 

5/21/2014 80814 GJ TRANSFER WF TO PR 13,994.93 180,128.82 

5/21/2014 80837 GJ TRANSFER FROM SYSTEM TO PAYING F 52,766.94 127,361.88 

5/21/2014 80840 CD CK#11887 POSTAGE FOR BILLS 8-10 152.98 127,208.90 
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5/21/2014 80825 GJ Posted from UB System 1,919.85 129,128.75 

5/21/2014 80825 GJ Posted from UB System 58.78 129,069.97 

5/21/2014 80825 GJ Posted from UB System 10.00 129,059.97 

5/22/2014 80827 GJ Posted from UB System 2,538.76 131,598.73 

5/22/2014 80829 GJ Posted from UB System 1,851.31 133,450.04 

5/23/2014 80980 CD CK#11888 WATER TEST 175.00 133,275.04 

5/23/2014 80855 GJ Posted from UB System 3,781.23 137,056.27 

5/23/2014 80855 GJ Posted from UB System 36.55 137,019.72 

5/27/2014 80981 CD CK#11889 MILEAGE 66.00 136,953.72 

5/27/2014 80889 GJ Posted from UB System 10,557.50 147,511.22 

5/28/2014 80952 GJ AFLAC INSURANCE 457.50 147,968.72 

5/28/2014 80955 GJ TERM LIFE 30.84 147,999.56 

5/28/2014 80963 GJ TERM LIFE 2 76.00 148,075.56 

5/28/2014 80968 GJ DEP LIFE 3.10 148,078.66 

5/28/2014 80892 GJ Posted from UB System 2,332.71 150,411.37 

5/28/2014 80893 GJ Posted from UB System 4,713.87 155,125.24 

5/28/2014 80893 GJ Posted from UB System 47.93 155,173.17 

5/29/2014 80911 GJ Posted from UB System 4,817.86 159,991.03 

5/29/2014 80911 GJ Posted from UB System 79.04 159,911.99 

5/30/2014 80941 GJ Posted from UB System 4,068.66 163,980.65 

5/30/2014 80941 GJ Posted from UB System 0.61 163,980.04 

5/30/2014 80942 GJ Posted from UB System 12,065.80 176,045.84 

5/31/2014 81172 GJ INTEREST INCOME MAY 35.36 176,081.20 

321,946.95 145,865.75 Totals 176,081.20 

DREnding Balance 176,081.20 


